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10-MAR-05

ET DATE

20050603

20050650

20050663

20050665

TRANS NUM

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

ET REQ STATUS

Citigroup, Inc.
Vollbrecht Family Investments, L.P.
Unit Parts Company

Robert C. Fanch
Conversent Communications, Inc.
Conversent Communications, Inc.

Tomkins plc
Mellon Financial Corporation
Leland Holdings, LLC

Third Avenue Value Fund
Danielson Holding Corporation
Danielson Holding Corporation

PARTY NAME


